
E 8TH ST

HARBOR DR

BA
NK

ST

BU
SC

H
ST

W 4TH
ST

SO
LO

MA
N A

VE

CHESTNUT ST

SUMMER FIE
LD

BLVD

UN
IVE

RS
ITY

DR

PA
RK

 AV
E

4T
H A

VE

DELTA QUEEN CIRCLE

FILLMORE AVE

KEMPER AVE

STEAMB OA
T

WAY

HARRISON ST

CANAL ST

GR
EE

N 
ST

W
OODLAND

W
AY

N PORT DR

MISSISSIPPI DR

BIDWELL RD

SPILLWAY
LN

GENEVA CIRCLE

MITTMAN RD

TANGLEFOOT LN

CR
IM

SO
N A

VE

REED ST

SIE
GE

L
ST

BRIERST

E 4TH
ST

STERLING WOODS CT

CHERRY ST

WARFIELD ST

BROADWAY

ST

CT
R 

ST

GRANDVIEW AVE SIGNED ROUTE

VAN BUREN ST

LINNST

ELFERS ST

COBBLES TONE
LN

57TH
ST

CH
A R

LE
S

ST

E 9TH ST

W 
ST

FULLER ST

SPRUCE ST

BARRY AVE

FRANKLIN ST

PINE ST

W CLEVELAND ST

OR
EG

ON
ST

CASSAVE

NYENHUIS
ST

QU
IN

CE
ST

LOCUST ST

SIE
GE

L
ST

CYPRESS ST

HERSHEY
CT

W 4TH ST

W 4TH S T

FORD
AVE

E 3RD ST

FULLIAM AVE CONNECTOR

BROADWAY ST

W 7TH ST

ST
EW

AR
T R

D

BROADWAYST

ASHST

COLORADO ST

MA
IN

 ST

CEDAR ST

DICK DRAKE WAY

IND
IAN

A
ST

OH
IO

 ST

MCARTHUR
ST

DI
VIS

IO
N 

ST

WOODLAWN AVE

JA
ME

S
PL

CENTRE
DR

SUNRISE
LN

NORMANDY
CT

FILLMORE
AVE

BE
AC

H
CIR

CL
E

W 2ND ST

WOODCREST LN

PA
RK

DR

SHERMAN ST

CHERRY
LN

ISLAND
CT

E 4TH
ST

SMALLEY
ST

HI
GH ST

HOFFMAN
ST

BANDAGE
DR

SUNSET DR

BROADWAY

ST

MUSSER ST

ELMST

E 6TH ST

MISSISSIPPI
DR

TIPTON RD

LAKE PARK

BLVD

SMITH ST

CHERRY ST

DEERPATH
LN

ROBIN RD

BOW
H UNTER
D R

JEFFERSON
ST

DAY
ST

TER
HE IGH TS

WHICH ER
ST

BE
GG STMU

NN ST

DI
VIS

IO
N

ST

MAIN ST

CI
RC

LE
 D

R

HAWTHORNE
LN

WARFIELD
ST

LONG
MEADOW LN

KN
OT

T
ST

W 6TH ST

SPRING ST

LE
E 

ST

GRANT ST

DOUGLAS ST

LOMBARDST

1S
T A

VE

WI
SC

ON
SIN

 S
T

HILLCREST
AVE

LONGHURST
LN

E 9TH ST

LO
WE

 ST

CYPRESS ST

UN
IO

N
ST

W 3RD ST

W 5TH ST

PLOVE R
ST

BATON ROUGE RD

ORANGE ST

OL
IV

E
BR

AN
CH

 D
R

E 4TH
ST

50TH
ST S

KIRSTON
CT

E 10TH ST

PINE ST

WALNUT ST

LINN ST

GINKGO
LN

2N
D A

VE

E 11TH
ST

LINDEN LN

MADISON ST

E 9TH
ST

TE
RM

IN I
DR

NE
ID

IG
AV

E

ROBY AVE

POPLAR ST

WILLOW ST

M ACKINACCT

STEEPLE LN

BIRCH
DR

CRIMSON
LN

MY
RT

LE
LN

W 10TH
ST

OAK
ST

WEBSTER
ST

ILL
IN

OI
S 

ST

W 9TH
ST

WHITEST

FORD AVE

C

LARABECKLN

E 2ND ST

W ILDWOODLN

57
TH

AV
E W

BROADWAY

ST

HERSHEY AVE

LUCAS ST

PALM ST

MULBERRY AVE

YOUNGAVE

CE
DA

RW
OO

D
DR

LORD
AVE

MAJESTIC
DR

VIRGINIA
DR

FA
IR

VIE
W 

AV
E

180TH ST

E 4TH ST

N ST

PA
RA

ML
EE

ST

PIN
ER

DG
CT

49TH ST S

41ST ST S

ORCH

A RD AVE

ANGLE ST

SA
VA

NN
AH

AV
E

OA
KL

AN
D

DR

W 11TH ST

W
GROVE BLVD

ALLEYNE
DR

VAN HORNE

ST

EISENHOWER ST

AMY
DR

ARROW
HEAD RD

HOLLY ST

PATRICK LN

FR
ON

TA
GE

 R
D

ASHST

KAREN DR

MAIN ST

47
TH

AV
E

W

HOPE AVE

41ST ST S

LO
WE ST

E 7TH ST

JACQUELINE
DR

MIDDLE RD

NEW HAMPSHIRE
ST

EV
ER

GR
EE

N 
LN

MARION DR

WAC
RE

DR

BO
NN

IE
DR

KAITLYN
DR

GRANDVIEW AVE

FIT
ZS

IMMONS ST

KIN
G 

AV
E

ISETT AVE

BURNSIDE

DR

GENEVA DR

SU
RR

EY
CT

CL
IFF

OR
D

ST

GR
EE

NW
OO

D
DR

COTTAGE
ST

LAUREL
ST

HIL
L

ST

NEW HAMPSHIRE
ST

BANKST

AMERICANA AVE

EARL AVE

BRIARWOOD
LN

JA
ME

S
ST

WALTERS
ST

RE
DW

OO
D

DR

WHICHERST

SUNRISE CIRCLE

FAIR ACRES DR

SCOTT
ST

SUMMERSET LN

HANCOCK
ST

MC
CL

EL
LE

N S
T

KEMBLE ST

SUMMER
PL

GL
N

AV
E

OAKVALLEY DR

SHAMROCKDR

PEARTREELN

59
TH

AV
E

W

MEADOW
VIEW LN

5T
H A

VE

SMALLEY
ST

MULBERRY
ST

GEORGEST

E 3RD ST

SUNRISE DR

VALLEY
DR

AM
ERICANA

AVE

PARK AVE W

MARYPL

SHADY

LN

CANON AVE

RIV
ER

 RD

42ND
ST S

W FULLIAM AVE

ANAS TASIA

PL

WE
ST

FIE
LD

DR

PEARLST

BU
SC

H
ST

57 TH ST

BU
SC

H 
ST

FAIRHAVEN
ST

CEMETERY LN

ALLEN
ST

HI
GH

 ST

SHERIDAN
ST

IN
DI

AN
A

ST

P L
AZ

A
PL

SCHILLER ST

RIDGEWOOD AVE

EVANS ST

GR
OV

E
ST

DIANA QUEEN DR

LIN
CO

LN
 BL

VD

GO
BB

LE
ST

PE
AR

LV
IEW

CT

WARRENST

55
TH

AV
E

W

BROOK ST

W 
BA

Y D
R

200TH ST

MO
OR

E 
ST

W
ES

TW
OO

D
LN

E 5TH ST

ME
AD

OW
LN

51ST ST S

WASHINGTON ST

GR
AN

D A
VE

52ND ST S

JEFFERSON
ST

SYCAMORE ST

E 4TH ST

W 8TH ST

NORTHWOOD

LN

E
10TH ST

SU
MM

IT
AV

E

MAGNOLIA
ST

MCKINLEY
ST

AMHERST

AVE

GLENWOOD

LN

ISL
AN

D
RD

MILL ST

IM
PE

RI
AL

OA
KS

 D
R

BURNSIDE

AVE

WASHINGTON ST

MARQUETTE AVE

BROADLAWN
AVE

STERNEMAN BLVD

SPENCER AVE

IOWA AVE

WO OD
CR

EEK

LN

SA
VA

NN
AH

AV
E

TAYLOR
AVE

BRIDGEMAN
ST

TIMB ERLI NE
DR

GR
N

AC
RE

S
DR

LORENZ ST

HA
MM

AN
 ST

POLK ST

RA
ILR

OA
D

AV
E

BLAINE ST

PAL
MS DR

FOSTER ST

BR
YA

N A
VE

DO
NN

A D
R

SA
ND

 R
UN

 R
D

CR ES TLINE
DR

OAKVIEW
DR

LO
GA

N 
ST

COBBLESTONE

DR

W
ACRE

DR

STONE ST

ADAMS ST

ACORN LN

DALE ST

CLAY ST

SUB VAN
BUREN ST

BLEEKER ST

CL
IN

TO
N 

ST

MAGNOLIA
ST

CO
OK

 ST

SEVIG ST

MILES AVE

2ND AVE

BREESE AVE

PEACHTREE
ST

TA
YL

OR
ST

GI
LB

ER
T S

T

PO
ND

 ST

RE
YN

OL
DS

AV
E

BAKER AVE

HIGHLAND
CT

LE
AG

UE
 ST

DE
VIT

T A
VE

FULLIAM AVE

DO
LL

IVE
R 

ST

CHERYL AVE

HARMONY LN

BLOOMINGTON LN

MCINTIRE RD

HALSTEAD ST

PA
RHAM ST

54TH ST S

VISTA CT

PINEFIELD AVE

MAPLE AVE

HO
WA

RD
 AV

E

61
ST

AV
E

W

CLIMER ST

STONEBROOK
DR

HARBOR DR

HAGERMAN DR

FL
ET

CH
ER

AV
E

WELLINGTON DR

PR
OV

EN
CE

LN

CEDAR PLZ DR

LO
GA

N 
ST

63
RD

AV
E

W

ONEIDA AVE

65
TH

AV
E

W

LETTS AVE

MCARTHUR ST

LOIS LN

ALLEN ST

HU
NT

S A
VE

LEROY ST

EM
ER

AL
D 

LN

MU
SC

AT
IN

E S
T

ORANGE ST

CLEVELAND ST

FAREW
AY

DR

DICK DRAKE WAY

WIER ST

BOND ST

BENHAM AVE

COLVER ST

WALLACE ST

FO
RE

S T
PK

W
Y

DEWEY AVE

DU
NC

AN
 D

R

DILLAWAY ST

BUELL ST

MAIDEN LN

PARKINGTON DR

DAWSON ST

LOMBARD
ST

DEMOREST AVE

NEW HAMPSHIRE ST

CE
DA

R 
ST

E 11TH ST

FL
ET

CH
ER

 AV
E

SCHLEY AVE

NEWELL AVE

HO
US

ER
 S

T

NE
BR

AS
KA

 S
T

MITTMAN RD

MONROE ST

TU
RK

EY
 R

D

JACKSON ST

KA
NS

AS
 ST

LIB
ERTY ST

33RD ST S

57TH ST S

SAMPSON ST

KIN
DL

ER
 AV

E

CL
ER

MO
NT

DR

ROSCOE AVE

180TH ST

LAKE PARK BLVD

67
TH

AV
E

W

COLON Y
DR

SPINNING WHEELCT

SPINN ING
W

H EEL CT
COLONY DR

COLONY
DR

12
T76N
R03W

1
T76N
R03W

35
T77N
R03W

26
T77N
R03W

23
T77N
R03W

31
T77N
R02W36

T77N
R03W

7
T77N
R02W

14
T77N
R03W

15
T77N
R03W

10
T77N
R03W

11
T77N
R03W

18
T77N
R02W

13
T77N
R03W

12
T77N
R03W

33
T76N
R02W

21
T76N
R02W

32
T76N
R02W

29
T76N
R02W

20
T76N
R02W

28
T76N
R02W

17
T76N
R02W

8
T76N
R02W

2
T77N
R03W

3
T77N
R03W

6
T77N
R02W

1
T77N
R03W

31
T77N
R01W

2
T76N
R02W

25
T77N
R03W

24
T77N
R03W

30
T77N
R02W

25
T76N
R03W

35
T76N
R03W

34
T76N
R03W

27
T76N
R03W

26
T76N
R03W

36
T76N
R03W

30
T76N
R02W

23
T76N
R03W22

T76N
R03W

15
T76N
R03W

14
T76N
R03W

19
T76N
R02W

24
T76N
R03W

13
T76N
R03W

18
T76N
R02W

3
T76N
R03W

2
T77N
R02W

3
T77N
R02W

31
T76N
R02W

19
T77N
R02W

22
T77N
R03W

6
T76N
R02W

2
T76N
R03W

11
T76N

R03W

7
T76N
R02W

16
T77N
R01W

17
T77N
R01W

8
T77N
R01W

9
T77N
R01W

13
T77N
R02W14

T77N
R02W

24
T77N
R02W

11
T77N
R02W

12
T77N
R02W

18
T77N
R01W

19
T77N
R01W

7
T77N
R01W

5
T76N
R02W

16
T76N
R02W

4
T76N
R02W

9
T76N
R02W

23
T76N
R02W

27
T76N
R02W

22
T76N
R02W

34
T76N
R02W

15
T76N
R02W

4
T77N
R01W4

T77N
R02W

5
T77N
R02W

10
T76N
R02W

3
T76N
R02W

14
T76N
R02W

33
T77N
R01W

32
T77N
R01W

29
T77N
R01W

28
T77N
R01W

21
T77N
R01W

34
T77N
R03W

27
T77N
R03W

10
T76N
R03W

11
T76N
R02W

34
T77N
R02W

22
T77N
R02W

32
T77N
R02W

29
T77N
R02W

20
T77N
R02W

28
T77N
R02W

33
T77N
R02W

21
T77N
R02W

27
T77N
R02W

16
T77N
R02W17

T77N
R02W

8
T77N
R02W 9

T77N
R02W

15
T77N
R02W

10
T77N
R02W

23
T77N
R02W

35
T77N
R02W

26
T77N
R02W

36
T77N
R02W

1
T76N
R02W

25
T77N
R02W

30
T77N
R01W

20
T77N
R01W

6
T77N
R01W

1
T77N
R02W

5
T77N
R01W

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

¬«22 ¬«22

¬«22

¬«22 ¬«22

¬«38

¬«38

¬«92

¬«38

Keokuk Lake
(historical)

Mississippi River

Cedar River

8431
CO 19 139

37950

8440
CO 19 139

603440
CO 19 139

8421
CO 19
139

8450
CO 19 139

8471
CO 19 139

8461
CO 19 139

0 1,750 3,500 5,250 7,000875
Feet

Incomplete Road Data

SURFACE TYPE
Portland Cement Concrete
Asphalt
Bituminous
Gravel
Brick
Combination
Earth
Unknown

SURFACE WIDTH
Less than or equal to 21 feet
22 to 23 feet
24 to 25 feet
26 to 31 feet
Greater than or equal to 32 feet

Muscatine
Roads Current as of January 1, 2021

-

BRIDGES

FHWA Number
Bridge ID

500660
500660

70 5330

SHOULDER WIDTH
Less than or equal to 2 feet
3 to 4 feet
Greater than or equal to 5 feet

MEDIAN TYPE
Hard Surface without barrier
Grass Surface without barrier
Hard surface with barrier
Grass surface with barrier
Barrier

MEDIAN WIDTH
Less than or equal to 6 feet
7 to 9 feet
10 to 15 feet
16 to 24 feet
Greater than or equal to 25 feet

CURBS
Right shoulder has curbs
Left shoulder has curbs

Bridges Current as of August 23, 2021


